PU61.4 DC Snowcamp W
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway

0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road

1 L 0.4 Meadowmont Trail

1.4 R >1 Meadowmont Tralil

1.4 L 0.4 Meadowmont Trail

1.8 R 0.1 Turn slight right

1.9 R >.1 Keepright

2 R >.1 Keep right

21 L >.1 Keepleft

21 L >.1 Keep left

21 L >.1 Hamilton Road

21 R 1 Raleigh Road, NC 54

3.2 R 0.4 Country Club Road

3.6 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue

4 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,
NC 86

4 S 0.5 West Cameron Avenue

45 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road

46 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path

5 R >.1 Roberson Street

5 L 0.1 East Weaver Street

5.1 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street

5.7 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street

6.4 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road

7.6 R 0.8 Hillshorough Road

84 L 6.8 Dairyland Road

15.2 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road

155 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road

17.1 L 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road

209 L 5.3 Mebane Oaks Road

26.2 R 3.2 Petty Road

294 L >.1 Snow Camp Road

295 L 5.4 Snow Camp Road

34.9 L 19.4 East Greensboro Chapel
Hill Road

54.3 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road

55.3 R 0.5 Jones Ferry Road

55.8 S 0.3 West Main Street

56.1 R >.1 Roberson Street

56.2 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path

56.6 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road

56.6 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue

57.1 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
57.2 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
57.6 S 0.4 Country Club Road
58 L 0.6 Raleigh Road
58.5 Uturn 0.2 Make a U-turn onto
Raleigh Road
58.7 L 0.6 Raleigh Road
59.4 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
59.4 L >.1 Turn left

At TurnGo

59.4
60.4
61.2
61.2
61.4

VR R )

1

0.8
>.1
0.2
>1

On

Meadowmont Trail
Barbee Chapel Road
Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Carriage Way

End of Ride



