PU61.4 DC Snowcamp W					
At T	urr	ıGo	On		
0		>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	L	0.3	Downing Creek Parkway		
0.3	R	0.7	Barbee Chapel Road		
1	L	0.4	Meadowmont Trail		
1.4	R	>.1	Meadowmont Trail		
1.4	L	0.4	Meadowmont Trail		
1.8	R	0.1	Turn slight right		
1.9		>.1	Keep right		
2		>.1	Keep right		
2.1		>.1	Keep left		
		>.1	Keep left		
2.1		>.1	Hamilton Road		
	R		Raleigh Road, NC 54		
		0.4	Country Club Road		
3.6		0.4	East Cameron Avenue		
3.0 4		>.1			
4	3	<i>&gt;</i> . ı	West Cameron Avenue, NC 86		
4	0	0.5			
	R		South Merritt Mill Road		
4.5 4.6		>. ı 0.4	Libba Cotten Bike Path		
		_			
5		>.1	Roberson Street		
5	L		East Weaver Street		
		0.5	North Greensboro Street		
		0.8	North Greensboro Street		
		1.2	Hillsborough Road		
_	R		Hillsborough Road		
		6.8	Dairyland Road		
15.2			Orange Grove Road		
15.5	L	_	Buckhorn Road		
17.1	L	3.8	Bradshaw Quarry Road		
20.9		5.3	Mebane Oaks Road		
26.2			•		
29.4	L	>.1	Snow Camp Road		
29.5		5.4	Snow Camp Road		
34.9	L	19.4	East Greensboro Chapel		
			Hill Road		
54.3	L	1.1	Jones Ferry Road		
55.3	R	0.5	Jones Ferry Road		
55.8	S	0.3	West Main Street		
56.1	R	>.1	Roberson Street		
56.2	L	0.4	Libba Cotten Bike Path		
56.6	R	>.1	South Merritt Mill Road		
56.6	L	0.5	West Cameron Avenue		
57.1	S	>.1	West Cameron Avenue,		
			NC 86		
57.2	S	0.4	East Cameron Avenue		
57.6			Country Club Road		
58	L		Raleigh Road		
58.5			0.2 Make a U-turn onto		
20.0	٠,		Raleigh Road		
58.7	ı	0.6	Raleigh Road		
59.4			South Hamilton Road		
59.4		>.1	Turn left		
JJ.4	_	<b>-</b> . I	i dili lott		

At TurnGo			On
59.4	S	1	Meadowmont Trail
60.4	R	8.0	Barbee Chapel Road
61.2	L	>.1	Downing Creek Parkway
61.2	R	0.2	Downing Creek Parkway
61.4	R	>.1	Carriage Way
			End of Ride